
Year 11 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24 

GCSE PE 

 

 

 

Date 
Exams/
Assess 

Unit(s) 

4/9/23  Movement analysis 
 

Optimise training and avoid injuries 
 
PEPS handed in 

 
Practical – moderation preparation 

11/9/23  

18/9/23  

25/9/23  

2/10/23  

9/10/23  

16/10/23  

30/10/23   
PPE 1 – Body Systems and Physical Training 

Health fitness and well-being 
 
Performance enhancing drugs 

 
Practical – moderation preparation 

6/11/23  

13/11/23  

20/11/23  

27/11/23  

4/12/23  

11/12/23  

1/1/24   

 
Social-cultural influences 

 
Practical – moderation preparation 
 

PPE2 – All topics covered to date 

8/1/24  

15/1/24  

22/1/24  

29/1/24  

5/2/24  

12/2/24  

26/2/24   

Sport psychology 
 

Practical – moderation preparation 
PRACTICAL MODERATION 

4/3/24  

11/3/24  

18/3/24  

25/3/24  

15/4/24  Revision 
22/4/24  

29/4/24  

6/5/24  

13/5/24  Start of GCSE exams 
20/5/24  

3/6/24  

10/6/24  

17/6/24  

24/6/24  

1/7/24  
8/7/24  
15/7/24  

 


